
S.NO. 

6 

1 

2 

3 

9 

10 

7 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

12274 

12339 

ADM N0. NAME OF STUDENT 

11848 

9478 
|9519 

12070 

11129 

11267 

14 11407 

12233 

9983 

|11796 

9542 

10278 

9935 

9511 

9496 

12248 
10824 

|11403 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2024-25 
PM SHRI KV JALIPA CANTT 

|RINU KANWAR 
SHRISHTI KULDEEP 
RITIKA SIROHI 

HAVIA CHARAN 
|AFSANA BANO 

TUHELI MANDAL 
ARYAN SHANDILAYA 

CLASS XI Science (Bio.) 

ABHISHEK BISHNOI 

OJASVA 
DIVYANSH SANWAL 

MUNNI ARYA 
PAWAN KUMAR 

VASUNDHARA 
JABHIMANYU SINGH RATHORE 

MAMTA 
JASHODHA KANWAR 

PRAMILA 
|ABHIGYAN GUPTA 

|HETAL JANGID 

ADMISSIONHsM 

SANJAY JANGID 

PERCENTAGE 

94.6 

94.2 

93.2 

91.2 

88.8 

87.6 

87.4 

85.8 

84.6 

84.4 

75.6 

73.8 

73.4 

72.6 

71.8 

70.8 

65.4 

64.8 

62.2 

60.8 

Remark 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 
Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 
Science With Bio 
Science With Bio 
Science With Bio 
Science With Bio 

Science With Bio 

gssy 
PRINCIPAL 

Srará/ Principal 
(PM SHRI K.V. Jalipa Cantt) 

BARMER/ gR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

