PM SHRI KV JALIPA CANTT PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2024-25

CLASS XI Science (Bio.)

S.NO.	ADM NO	NAME OF STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	Remark
1	12274	RINU KANWAR	94.6	Science With Bio
2	12339	SHRISHTI KULDEEP	94.2	Science With Bio
3	11848	RITIKA SIROHI	93.2	Science With Bio
4	9478	HAVIA CHARAN	91.2	Science With Bio
5	9519	AFSANA BANO	88.8	Science With Bio
6	12070	TUHELI MANDAL	87.6	Science With Bio
7	11129	ARYAN SHANDILAYA	87.4	Science With Bio
8	11267	ABHISHEK BISHNOI	85.8	Science With Bio
9	12233	DIVYANSH SANWAL	84.6	Science With Bio
10	9983	OJASVA	84.4	Science With Bio
11	11796	MUNNI ARYA	75.6	Science With Bio
12	9542	PAWAN KUMAR	73.8	Science With Bio
13	10278	VASUNDHARA	73.4	Science With Bio
14	11407	ABHIMANYU SINGH RATHORE	72.6	
15	9935	JASHODHA KANWAR	72.0	Science With Bio
16	9511	ΜΑΜΤΑ	70.8	Science With Bio
17	9496	PRAMILA	65.4	Science With Bio
18	12248	ABHIGYAN GUPTA		Science With Bio
19	++	HETAL JANGID	64.8	Science With Bio
20	++	SANJAY JANGID	62.2	Science With Bio
	11405		60.8	Science With Bio

ADMISSION I/C

PRINCIPAL

प्राचार्य/Principal पीएम श्री के.वी.(जालिपा कैन्ट)/ (PM SHRI K.V. Jalipa Cantt) BARMER/ बाड़मेर